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Reference No.:August, 2008

eGP IREICRICEE ER EEIG R L ESa
INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Title:Business Figures (Non-Life)

Date:19/09/2008

GROSS PREMIUM UNDERWRITTEN FOR AND UPTO THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2008

INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
FLASH FIGURES -- NON LIFE INSURERS
GROSS PREMIUM UNDERWRITTEN FOR AND UPTO THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2008

(Rs crore)

INSURER

Royal Sundaram
Tata-AIG

Reliance General
IFFCO-Tokio
ICICI-lombard
Bajaj Allianz
HDFC ERGO General
Cholamandalam
Future Generali*
Universal Sompo #
Shriram General @
New India
National $

United India
Oriental

PRIVATE TOTAL
PUBLIC TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

SPECIALISED
INSTITUTI
1.Credit Insurance

ECGC
2.Health Insurance

GROWTH OVER
THE
CORRESPONDING
PERIOD OF
PREVIOUS YEAR

AUGUST APRIL - AUGUST
2008-09 2007-08 2008-09 2007-08
64.08 48.16 321.95 268.19
69.65 61.01 438.11 359.16
140.24 154.73 840.22 807.95
89.98 61.51 618.19 458.51
292.22 301.75 1653.66 1463.75
231.08 186.76 1203.38 946.50
32.90 26.78 115.28 97.69
49.51 40.74 305.11 226.43
14.44 0.00 57.70 0.00
0.05 0.00 1.06 0.00
1.29 0.00 1.53 0.00
364.58 344.89 2342.82 2196.39
301.56 295.38 1818.42 1666.71
339.51 292.55 1776.60 1581.04
314.56 282.90 1751.21 1706.67
985.45 881.43 5556.20 4628.17
1320.21 1215.72 7689.05 7150.81
2305.66 2097.15 13245.25  11778.98
59.01 54.52 283.26 258.15

20.05
21.98

3.99
34.83
12.97
27.14
18.01
34.75

6.67
9.10
12.37
2.61

20.05
7.53

12.45

9.73



Star Health & Allied

Insurance 6.65 291 231.25
Apollo DKV* 1.62 0.00 9.98
Health Total 8.27 291 241.23
3.Agriculture Insurance

AIC 99.76 69.72 213.92

Note: Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies
* Commenced operations in November, 2007.
# Commenced operations in February, 2008.
@ Commenced operations in July, 2008.

$ Clarification awaited on segment-wise break up for April - June 2008.
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